
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Last start Masters winner GBN, 21/01/2022, R4, M 1M 3M 4P M2/1/2P. Oldfield 497759 11/0233

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 18/0303

 3 BURST THE SEAM Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 8P 5C 1C M2/2/2R. Brewer 520127 18/0265

 4 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 3P M2/2/2M. Holgate 499206 10/0261

 5 FREEWAY LASS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R3, P 5P 2M 5P M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0258

 6 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 6P M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 10/0201

 7 BROCKIE'S CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P M2/2/2M. Wicks 498546 8/0195

 8 BEGONIA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 6P M2/2/2C. Sciberras 499521 12/0131

 9 ZULU SMOKE Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7M 4P M3/1J. Bridge 497163 20/0125

 10 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5M 4P M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Last start winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548306 7/6168

 2 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548307 5/4126

 3 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2R. Brewer 528726 6/5150

 4 I'M BIG DEAL Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Wort 542724 2/1194

 5 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0105

 6 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Kerr 546144 4/2223

 7 REBEL ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/2P. Roach 532206 6/2194

 8 FLAMEBEAU Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1159

 9 PETA STOP Last start placegetter DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Hill 541890 2/1144

 10 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0138

 11 MILLIE MAY Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/381

 12 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GEL, 21/12/2021, R6 5P 2P 1P 5/2A. Provest 535617 3/2180

 13 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y (BDN)P 1Y 4Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 6/4179

 14 MISS BENTLEY Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0171

 15 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 5/1170

 16 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hill 541357 2/1144

 17 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4138

 18 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1138

 19 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/3131

 20 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 21 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 22 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2111

 23 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 24 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/2102

 25 KING KURU Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 1/0101

 26 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M BIG DEAL Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3D. Wort 542724 2/1194

 2 SLINGSHOT AGNES Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0105

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Kerr 546144 4/2223

 4 REBEL ROAD Last start placegetter RIC, 21/01/2022, R4, P 3P 1Y 2P 5/2P. Roach 532206 6/2194

 5 FLAMEBEAU Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1159

 6 PETA STOP Last start placegetter DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Hill 541890 2/1144

 7 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0138

 8 MILLIE MAY Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/381

 9 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GEL, 21/12/2021, R6 5P 2P 1P 5/2A. Provest 535617 3/2180

 10 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y (BDN)P 1Y 4Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 6/4179

 11 MISS BENTLEY Weighted points score DAP, 30/12/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4K. Mulrine 536141 1/0171

 12 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3A. Provest 532225 5/1170

 13 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hill 541357 2/1144

 14 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4138

 15 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1138

 16 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/3131

 17 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 18 LITTLE VICKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0125

 19 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 7P 2P 3Y 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2111

 20 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 21 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/2102

 22 KING KURU Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4R. Littlefield 548870 1/0101

 23 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 8Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/690
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRANDY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 22/01/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/0126

 2 BEENA SUCCESS Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1L. Maney 544393 0/072

 3 LUSTY LOVIN' Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 8P M/1R. Brewer 541360 0/070

 4 SYMBIOSIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/094

 5 ENTRANCING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/090

 6 PARISIAN GOLD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 01/01/2022, R1, Y 6P 5Y 3Y M/1R. Smith 524948 0/062

 7 HADID First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537685 0/00

 8 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH First start M/1K. Mulrine 544027 0/00

 9 MUDLARK CHARLIE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 24/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1J. Garay 538698 0/060

 10 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/056

 11 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P NG1-4 307 BIKM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 16/15420

 2 MEEKA'S CHARM Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 15/14324

 3 PARISIAN ROC Grade order Grade 1 5P 2P 2P 1/1R. Brewer 529812 12/11291

 4 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2J. Scott 540428 10/6348

 5 FERNANDO ALONSO Grade order Grade 2 3P 5P 7P 2/1/2R. Brewer 526629 15/6276

 6 ARRIE A BLAZE Grade order Grade 2 6P 1M 5P 2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 20/18265

 7 FREEWAY LASS 1 Grade order Grade 2 5P 2M 5P 2/1/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/11258

 8 SNIPES Grade order Grade 2 7P 1P 4P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529646 10/9228

 9 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 3 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1P. Carr 538850 7/6276

 10 EMPIRE ROLLS ON Grade order Grade 3 8P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Brewer 532629 7/6258

 11 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Carr 538851 8/6249

 12 MISS IRWIN 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2S. Cummins 530604 13/8243

 13 STEEL PULSE Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 4P 3/1/2C. Bilal 532381 7/6219

 14 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Grade order Grade 4 1M 3M 4P 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/8233

 15 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 6/5231

 16 SLINGSHOT CHAS Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Bilal 521091 5/4210

 17 CARLA'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 10/9201

 18 PAMJAMS IMP Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1J. Scott 540426 5/4198

 19 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548306 7/6168

 20 MALT AND SCOTCH Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2R. Brewer 528726 6/5150

 21 LEKTRA KEZ Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Reid 528747 9/7140

 22 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 548307 5/4126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 3 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 13/2243

 2 LEKTRA LITTLE Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2246

 3 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1A. Provest 532447 5/4207

 4 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score TEM, 13/01/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7Y 4/1/1J. Fothergill 529375 9/3137

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 10/3201

 6 SPANISH SUNDANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 7 SYCAMORE IRIS Last start placegetter TEM, 13/01/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 528442 4/1189

 8 TURBO TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4138

 9 SNOWY'S LASS Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0138

 10 KILLER BOOTS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540611 4/0231

 11 PROUD AUSSIE Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 3P 5/4D. Northey 535087 4/0204

 12 ANOTHER DAY Dropping in grade BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 528436 10/4136

 13 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 6/2198

 14 GATLIN Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Wort 543969 1/0190

 15 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Hill 539945 2/1168

 16 LOLA PEPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2147

 17 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0144

 18 PETER'S WISH Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4D. Wort 542836 1/0130

 19 WILD JULIA Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 7P 2Y 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0105

 20 STRIKE TWO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 10/3201

 2 SPANISH SUNDANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 3 SYCAMORE IRIS Last start placegetter TEM, 13/01/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 528442 4/1189

 4 SNOWY'S LASS Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0138

 5 TURBO TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 20/12/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4138

 6 KILLER BOOTS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 26/01/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540611 4/0231

 7 PROUD AUSSIE Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 3P 5/4D. Northey 535087 4/0204

 8 ANOTHER DAY Dropping in grade BAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Kerr 528436 10/4136

 9 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Wicks 532731 6/2198

 10 GATLIN Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Wort 543969 1/0190

 11 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Hill 539945 2/1168

 12 LOLA PEPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2147

 13 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0144

 14 PETER'S WISH Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R5, P 3P 1Y 3Y 5/4D. Wort 542836 1/0130

 15 WILD JULIA Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R10, P 7P 2Y 2Y 5/4S. Hopkins 530372 1/0105

 16 STRIKE TWO Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 3Y 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL QUEEN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548873 0/098

 2 LACHIE'S SHY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/01/2022, R2, P

DUB, 08/01/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 4P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/0100

 3 EMBARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 2Y M/1A. Coyte 543425 0/0134

 4 ENTRANCING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/01/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/090

 5 PARISIAN GOLD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 01/01/2022, R1, Y 6P 5Y 3Y M/1R. Smith 524948 0/062

 6 POVETKIN First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537691 0/00

 7 NANGAR BOLT First start M/1D. Barnes 546126 0/00

 8 DEVIL KING Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/060

 9 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JENNIFER SMILES Last start placegetter DUB, 08/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Ashman 540619 1/0190

 2 LOLA PEPPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2147

 3 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 6P 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0129

 4 JOSEPH'S COAT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 2/0126

 5 FREE ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P NG 520 BATHC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY CREEK Grade order Grade 1 5P 2P 4C 1/2I. Gilders 534234 10/8354

 2 DEVEL SIXTEEN Grade order Grade 1 3C 2C 1C 1/2J. Sharp 522554 8/7308

 3 ANALYSING Grade order Grade 1 2C 7C 5C 1/2M. Hardman 538882 9/8237

 4 ASTON LAVINIA Grade order Grade 1 5C 8C 1C 1/2J. Sharp 534625 12/9224

 5 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 5C 8C 8P 1/1A. Dwyer 538037 12/10201

 6 WHERE'S ROCKY Grade order Grade 2 4C 1C 2P 2/1/2J. Magri 537970 10/9340

 7 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2D. Sultana 535347 11/9314

 8 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 2 2C 3C 1P 2/1/2M. Hardman 521606 17/15312

 9 MISS HYPED UP Grade order Grade 2 4P 1P 1P 2/1/1D. Sultana 524918 15/5253

 10 TIES THAT BIND Grade order Grade 3 1P 3C 3P 3/1/2F. Hurst 543549 7/5366

 11 CHASE ME HONEY Grade order Grade 3 3C 1C 2C 3/1/2M. Hardman 538885 12/7362

 12 ZIPPING DEMAND Grade order Grade 3 3C 3C 3C 3/1/2J. Magri 528601 10/8360

 13 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 3 8C 2C 1P 3/1/2S. Sultana 547588 7/4344

 14 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Bilal 537328 9/5332

 15 POLLY WILSON Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Stevenson 532624 10/5240

 16 MISS WANTED Grade order Grade 3 1P 7C 4C 3/1/2K. Mulrine 536145 8/5214

 17 SLINGSHOT HOOKS Grade order Grade 4 1C 1C 4P 4/1/1D. Sultana 547599 9/6398

 18 PRISTINE IMAGE Grade order Grade 4 3P 5C 1C 4/1/2M. Hardman 544533 4/3280

 19 SUNRISE DANCER Grade order Grade 4 2P 4C 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 531162 12/5280

 20 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Maney 534232 8/5238

 21 WANDA PEPPER Grade order Grade 4 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1C. Bilal 526542 6/5216

 22 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 543545 2/0182

 23 CHARLIE'S JAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538039 4/0177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start winner BAT, 24/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2S. Cummins 530604 13/8243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOSEPH'S COAT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 2/0126
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